
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: New Holland

CONTRACT NAME: Ground Maintenance Equipment

TERM OF CONTRACT: March 1, 2016 thru Fedruary 28, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Hood Equipment Co,  Inc.  Tommy Pittman 11662  Highway 6 West Batesville, MS  38606 662-563-4546 662-563-0950 tommypittman@hoodequip.com

Hood Equipment Co,  Inc.  Seth Davis 106 Center Street Bruce,  MS   38915 662-983-7181 662-983-7789 cpx610@hotmail.com

Canton Farm Equipment Co.  Inc. Charles Ratcliff 1232 W. Peace Street Canton,  MS   39046 601-859-5114 601-859-8873 cratcl@gmail.com

Crain Tractor & Equipment,  Inc. Mitch Barnett 508 Highway 98 Bypass Columbia,  MS  39429 601-736-4527 601-736-5212 sales@craintractor.com

H & R Ag-Power Inc. Marty Sanders 5666 Higway 182 E. Columbus,  MS  39702 662-328-5341 662-327-5354 martint@cableone.net

Royce Windham Tractor Co.  LLC Edwin Windham 1004 Highway 35 South Forest,  MS  39074 601-469-1822 601-469-3612 windhamco@bellsouth.net

All Seasons Farm Equipment,  Inc. David Long 9476 County Farm Road Gulfport,  MS  39503 228-831-0002 228-831-0217 asfe@cableoneone.net

Mauldin Company Dick Mauldin 7355 US Highway 49 Hatiesburg,  MS   39402 601-268-2647 601-268-0127 dickmauldin@prodigy.net

Chickasaw Equipment Co. Daniel Alford 132 County Road 31 Houston,  MS   38851 662-456-3391 662-456-3398 daniel@chickasawequipment.com

Windham Tractor & Implement Co. Don Windham 592 E. Main Street Philadelphia,  MS   39350 601-656-2761 601-656-5653 don@windhamtractor.net

Stegal Sales Company Jimmy Stegal 328 W. Reynolds Pontotoc,  MS   38863 662-489-2414 662-489-5872 stegal9@tecbb.net

Deviney Equipment Richard Hawthorne 1023 Deviney Drive Raymond,  MS  39154 601-373-9531 601-373-9447 lizamiza@aol.com

Chickasaw Equipment Co. Frank Alford 1246 D.L. Collins Drive Tupelo,  MS  38801 662-842-2232 662-842-2283 frank@chickasawequipment.com

Chapman Tractor Co.  Inc. Jay Chapman 1510 Azalea Drive Waynesboro,  MS  39367 601-735-4461 601-735-3482 chapman@cmaaccess.com

Winona Tractor & Equipment, Inc David Ingram Highway 51 South Winona,  MS  38967 662-283-1128 662-283-5745 dealer@winonatractor.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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